General information about company

Scrip code 542376

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE726X01014

Name of the company

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuar es/nNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl'wir the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or N N
otherwise encumbered? ° °
7 Wh.ethe{ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sl;areholding 35 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of [ Partly I\LO' Of Total nos. |2 fAzhoftotal 10| class of securities (IX)
Cates Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up § z:ires; . shares held ? a? a;"ets d
BOY | shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Bn er ytmg (Vi) = ¢ gléaR; s No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (1 shares | shares | DPOSMOLY [yt (per g Total as a
held (IV) | held Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As al al % of
oD a%of ass 2% Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2090200 2090200 67.99 2090200 2090200 | 67.99
Group
(B) Public 280 984025 984025 32.01 984025 984025 32.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
! by
| (€ Employee
Trusts
Total 290 3074225 3074225 100 3074225 30742251 100

S



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number'of pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares otherwise
Shares : Underlying | conversion of | (XII) encumbered | Number of
c £| Underlying | Shares Outstanding ibl ity sh
Category ategory o nder ying Underlying utstan. ing conve'rp e (XIII) equltys ares
) shareholder | Outstanding Outstanding | €Onvertible | securities ( as a held in
(n convertible Warrants & | securities and percentage of Asa Asa % | dematerialized
| securities | v No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
| *) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | g () [total fNo.|g B2
4 (@ (VIDHX) As a Shares | (a) [
| % of (A+B+C2) held b
g () ®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.99 2090200 100 2090200
Group
(B) Public 32.01 403745
Non
©) Promoter-
| Non Public
f Shares
! €1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2090200 | 67.99 2493945




Table II - Statement showing shareholdin attern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
g gp
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
0, ..

gtl)l.yof l()):nly No. Of Total nos, :)st:l ﬁ)oof)f each class of securities (IX)

Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- s‘::;ii . ;h?;e(svm shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity  [up lu) © };mg =e (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %

Shareholders () | (111) shares | equity | ZePository per SCRR,

Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ of
held shares R I 1957) (VIII) . Total
av)  |held Asadof | Clsseg: Class|p, o D0

V) (A+B+C2) egly rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) E‘j;ivv'f;;‘:}g::ﬂ:’ 7 847700 847700 | 27.57 847700 847700 (27.57
(d) g:zc?f;h)er 3 1242500 1242500 | 40.42 1242500 1242500 | 40.42
; (S/;‘;’('IT)"“" 10 2090200 2090200 | 67.99 2090200 2090200 | 67.99
?) Foreign
| Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2090200 2090200 | 67.99 2090200 2090200 | 67.99
Group
(A)=(A)
()HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@aG)) ;‘;‘;f:;":;ﬁinal 274 687155 687155 | 2235 687155 687155 [2235
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
E (a(ii)) holding nominal 5 209370 209370 6.81 209370 209370 |6.81
share capital in
i excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1 87500 87500 2.85 87500 87500 |[2.85
(specify)
(33“)"‘T“‘“' ® 280 984025 984025 | 32,01 984025 984025 (3201
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 280 984025 984025 32.01 984025 984025 |32.01
(1y+(B)
(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X?:gl +(CZ ) 290 3074225 3074225 100 3074225 3074225 | 100
Z:f]la +C) 290 3074225 3074225 100 3074225 3074225 | 100.




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full yunlzbgr ,Of h pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of ()(()Icl)e 1 SIAES otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
St Outstanding Underlyipg conve.r‘tible securities (as a (X111) held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and percentage of dematerialized
T Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a%
securities (X) . . i ftotal Sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal |, of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% |No. (a) [Shares @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.57 847700 |[100 847700
(d) 40.42 1242500 | 100 1242500
Sl“b‘ma' @) 67.99 2090200 | 100 2090200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.99 2090200 | 100 2090200
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.35 136300
(a(ii)) 6.81 179945
(O] 2.85 87500
Sub-Total (B) 3201 403745
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 32.01 403745
(D+B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totul (
A+B+C2) 100 2090200 | 67.99 2493945
)Tm' (A+B+C 100 2090200 | 67.99 2493945




Individuais/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the KAMAL
KISHORE
Shareholders (I) SOMANI HUF

SANDEEP
PARWAL HUF

HONEY
PARWAL

SANDEEP
PARWAL

LAXMI
DEVI
PARWAL

RAMESHWAR
DASS
PARWAL

KAMAL
KISHORE
SOMANI

PAN (I1) AADHK2239N

AAGHS5852N

AAMPP3236D

ACIPP0706G

AECPP0053J

AECPP0054R

AAEPS6946H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 35000
held (IV)

122500

175000

252525

26250

26250

210175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 35000
(AV)YHV)*+ (V)

122500

175000

252525

26250

26250

210175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.14

3.98

5.69

8.21

0.85

0.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X 35000

122500

175000

252525

26250

26250

210175

Class eg:y

Total 35000

122500

175000

252525

26250

26250

210175

Total as a % of 1.14
Total Voting rights | ™

3.98

5.69

821

0.85

6.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.14
percentage of :
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIyH(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

821

0.85

0.85

6.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 35000

122500

175000

252525

26250

26250

210175

As a % of total 1

Shares held (b) 0o

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 35000
form (XIV)

122500

175000

252525

26250

26250

210175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

847700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

847700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

847700

Class eg:y

Total

847700

lotal as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Watrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIH(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

847700

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

847700

Reason for not prov

iding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




lSIlareholdcr type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHRUBTARA TRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

DEFIANT ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

VIJAY SHREE BUILDERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACDO162D

AAACD3397E

AAACV0036G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

586250

568750

87500

1242500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VI)

586250

568750

87500

1242500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.07

185

2.85

40.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

586250

568750

87500

1242500

Class eg:y

Total

586250

568750

87500

1242500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.07

185

40.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.07

40.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

586250

568750

87500

1242500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

586250

568750

87500

1242500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the SATISH KUMAR SUNIL ANITA SATISH RAMANAND SANJU Click here
Shareholders (I) MAHESHWARI MAHESHWARI | MAHESHWARI SHARMA SHARMA to go back
PAN (1I) ACYPM9851H AGDPM6984E AHMPM4341B BIZPS2916P HQSPS6686H | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 64750 35175 36750 41195 31500 209370
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 64750 35175 36750 41195 31500 209370
(IV)HV)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.11 1.14 1.2 1.34 1.02 6.81
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 64750 35175 36750 41195 31500 209370

Class eg:y
Total 64750 35175 36750 41195 31500 209370

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 21 114 12 1.34 1.02 6.81
No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

| securities (X)

| No. of Shares
| Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 211 114 1.2 1.34 1.02 6.81
| diluted share

1 capital) (XI)=

| (VIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 64750 35175 36750 11770 31500 179945

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ZEALOUS FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACZO05TF

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

87500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C?2)

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87500

Class eg:y

Total

87500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As a %
of (A1B1C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87500

Reason for not prov

iding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




