General information about company	
Scrip code	542376
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE726X01014
Name of the company	SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

P.



	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No



		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary :	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			Marin de la manda de la marina d
Cata	Category of	of Nos. Of fully	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number class of s	eld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity shares	ity Underlying $(VII) = (Calculated as per SCRR, VII) = (IV)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+($		IV) Rights	Total as a			
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2090200			2090200	67.99	2090200		2090200	67.99
(B)	Public	280	984025			984025	32.01	984025		984025	32.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									701023	32.01
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	290	3074225			3074225	100	3074225		3074225	100



		Table	e I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of sp	ecified s	ecuritie	s		
Category (1)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.99	2090200				2090200
(B)	Public				32.01					403745
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									403743
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2090200	67.99	\dashv		2493945



				No.			romoter an	T			
Sr.	Category & Name of the		No. of fully paid up	Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	each class of securities (IX		() 	
, o	Shareholders (I)	shareholder (III)	shares	up equity	Depository Receipts	= ` ´	(calculated as	No of Vo	ting (X	IV) Rights	as a
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Tota Voti righ
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		J	<u></u>	11gii
(1)	Indian			**						***************************************	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	847700			847700	27.57	847700		847700	27.5
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1242500			1242500	40.42	1242500		1242500	40.4
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	2090200			2090200	67.99	2090200		2090200	67.9
(2)	Foreign					L		<u> </u>	L	<u> </u>	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	2090200			2090200	67.99	2090200		2090200	67.99
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder		<u> </u>			
(1)	Institutions				- T done sin	a choract		·			
(3)	Non-institutions	***************************************							***************************************		
a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	274	687155			687155	22.35	687155		687155	22.35
a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	209370			209370	6.81	209370		209370	6.81
	Any Other (specify)	1	87500			87500	2.85	87500		87500	2.85
ub-Total (B)		280	984025		9	984025	32.01	984025	9	984025	32.01
otal Public hareholding B)=(B))+(B))+(B)(3)	2	280	984025		9	984025	32.01	984025	ç	984025	32.01
7	Table IV - Statement s	showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholda-				
otal (+B+C2)	1	1	3074225					074225	3	074225	100
tal											



7	Table II - State	ement showing	ng shareholdi	ing pattern of th	e Promo	ter and	Pron	noter G	roup
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Numbe	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		mber of res lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian		-						
(a)				27.57	847700	100			847700
(d)				40.42	1242500				1242500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.99	2090200				2090200
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.99	2090200	100			2090200
В	Table III - States	ment showing sl	nareholding natte	ern of the Public sha	reholder	LI			
(1)	Institutions			on of the rabile sha	Cholaci				
(3)	Non-institutions					- The state of the			
(a(i))				22.35			Т		136300
(a(ii))				6.81			\dashv		179945
(e)				2.85					87500
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.01			1		403745
Total Public Shareholding B)=(B) 1)+(B)(2)+(B) 3)				32.01					403745
	Table IV - Staten	nent showing sh	areholding patte	rn of the Non Promo	ter- Non F	ublic share	-holds	er .	
Total (A+B+C2)						67.99	lioide	-	2493945
otal (A+B+C				100	2090200	67.99			2493945



		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ndivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI HUF	SANDEEP PARWAL HUF	HONEY PARWAL	SANDEEP PARWAL	LAXMI DEVI PARWAL	RAMESHWAR DASS PARWAL	KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI
PAN (II)	AADHK2239N	AAGHS5852N	AAMPP3236D	ACIPP0706G	AECPP0053J	AECPP0054R	AAEPS6946
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35000	122500	175000	252525	26250	26250	210175
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	35000	122500	175000	252525	26250	26250	210175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	3.98	5.69	8.21	0.85	0.85	6.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	35000	122500	175000	252525	26250	26250	210175
Class eg:y							
Total	35000	122500	175000	252525	26250	26250	210175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	3.98	5.69	8.21	0.85	0.85	6.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	3.98	5.69	8.21	0.85	0.85	6.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	35000	122500	175000	252525	26250	26250	210175
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwis	se encumbered (X	ш)	***************************************			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	35000	122500	175000	252525	26250	26250	210175
Reason for not prov	iding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							



Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter
					-		



	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	847700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	847700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	847700
Class eg:y	
Total	847700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	847700
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	847700
Reason for not prov	iding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
I	

New O

Shareholder type



		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHRUBTARA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	DEFIANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	VIJAY SHREE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACD0162D	AAACD3397E	AAACV0036G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	586250	568750	87500	1242500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	586250	568750	87500	1242500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.07	18.5	2.85	40.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	586250	568750	87500	1242500
Class eg:y				
Total	586250	568750	87500	1242500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.07	18.5	2.85	40.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.07	18.5	2.85	40.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
Vo. (a)	586250	568750	87500	1242500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares I	oledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
lo. (a)				
As a % of total chares held (b)				
naies neid (b)				



dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	



Individ	luals - ii. Individu:	al shareholders h	olding nominal sh	are capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 lak	hs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH KUMAR MAHESHWARI	SUNIL MAHESHWARI	ANITA SATISH MAHESHWARI	RAMANAND SHARMA	SANJU SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACYPM9851H	AGDPM6984E	AHMPM4341B	BIZPS2916P	HQSPS6686H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64750	35175	36750	41195	31500	209370
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	64750	35175	36750	41195	31500	209370
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	1.14	1.2	1.34	1.02	6.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		-		***************************************
Class eg: X	64750	35175	36750	41195	31500	209370
Class eg:y						
Total	64750	35175	36750	41195	31500	209370
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.11	1.14	1.2	1.34	1.02	6.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						(
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	1.14	1.2	1.34	1.02	6.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized orm (XIV)	64750	35175	36750	11770	31500	179945
Reason for not prov	iding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Service

Nev

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZEALOUS FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACZ0057F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87500	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	87500	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	0
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	87500	0
Class eg:y		
Total	87500	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.85	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		SOA C.
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A B C2)	2.85	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87500	0
Reason for not providing PAN		

New